

The Art of Seeds Submission Form

Please attach this form to the art submission with a paperclip

Participant's Name: _____

Participant's School:

Art Teacher's Name:

Grade Level: _____

For questions, please contact Annie Labrada at Dare County Cooperative Extension email: aplabrad@ncsu.edu phone: 252.475.9245

N.C. Cooperative Extension is an equal opportunity provider. In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, N.C. Cooperative Extension, Dare County will honor requests for reasonable accommodations made by individuals with disabilities. Please direct accommodation requests to: Annie Labrada,email:aplabrad@ncsu.edu or phone: 252.475.9245. Requests can be served more effectively if notice is provided at least 10 days before the event.



The Art of Seeds Submission Form

Please attach this form to the art submission with a paperclip

Participant's Name:

Participant's School:

Art Teacher's Name:_____

Grade Level: _____

For questions, please contact Annie Labrada at Dare County Cooperative Extension email: aplabrad@ncsu.edu phone: 252.475.9245

N.C. Cooperative Extension is an equal opportunity provider. In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, N.C. Cooperative Extension, Dare County will honor requests for reasonable accommodations made by individuals with disabilities. Please direct accommodation requests to: Annie Labrada,email:aplabrad@ncsu.edu or phone: 252.475.9245. Requests can be served more effectively if notice is provided at least 10 days before the